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Felix Dotzauer 139

Julius Häuslschmid 132

179

Peter Utzmann 177

Rupert Ernst 171

Günther Paul 150

FC Gerolfing 1930 e.V.

Stockschützen-Abteilung

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2022

Ergebnisliste Einzel Zielschiessen Herren

Name

Mario Gamlien

Karl-Heinz Zinsmeister

Peter Fritz

Gerhard Schimmel

Thomas Schleyer

Simon Heckl

Willi Knabl

181

Punkte

222

205

204

202

192


